Budget programme 2014/2015

iy

S

PROGRAMME

BUDGET PROGRAMME 2014/2015

Tue. 18 February 2014  Notice
Tue. 19 February 2014  Tabling and Introduction - Budget Speech by Minister of Finance

SECOND READING

Time allocated to Political Parties in Minutes

2014 APP | DTA | COD | NUDO | RDP RP | SWANU | SWAPO | UDF | TOTAL
Tue. 25/02 45 | 45 85 175
Wed. 26/02 45 | 85 45 | 175
Thu. 27/02 45 45 | 85 175
Tue. 04 /03 45 45 85 175
Wed. 05/03 45 45 85 175
Thu. 06/03 45 30 45 55 175
Tue. 11/03 45 45 40 45 175
Wed. 12 /03 45 45 85 175

45 90 | 45 90 345 45 45 605 90 | 1400
Thu. 13 March 2013 Reply by Minister of Finance
Tue. 18 March 2013 STATE OF THE NATION ADDRESS BY H.E. THE
PRESIDENT

Thu. 21 March 2014 INDEPENDENCE DAY



Thu. 3 April 2013

Fri. 4 April 2013

Tue. 8 April 2013

Wed. 9 April 2013

Thu. 10 April 2013

Mon. 14 April 2013

Tue. 15 April 2013
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COMMITTEE STAGE

Introduction Votes 1, 2, 4, & 30

Introduction Votes 26, 23, 9 & 29
Discussion Vote 1 - President
Vote 2 — Prime Minister
Vote 4 — Auditor-General
Vote 30 - Anti- Corruption Commission

Introduction VotesS5, 6,27, & 17

Discussion Vote 26 — National Planning Commission

Vote 23 — Ministry or Works
Vote 29 - Information & Comm. Technology

Introduction Votes 8, 10 & 25

Discussion Vote 5 — Home Affairs and Immigration

Vote 6 — Police
Vote 27 - Youth, Nat. Serv, Sport & Culture
Vote 17 — Reg & Loc. Govt. Housing & Rur. Dev.

Introduction Votes7 & 18

Discussion Vote 8 — Defence.

Vote 10 — Education
Vote 25 —Lands & Resettlement

Introduction Votes 13, 15, 16, & 24

Discussion Vote 7 — Foreign Affairs

Vote 18 — Environment & Tourism

Introduction Votes 3,11, & 28

Discussion Vote 13 — Health & Social Services

Vote 15 — Mines & Energy
Vote 16 — Justice
Vote 24 - Transport
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Wed. 16 April 2013 Introduction Votes 12, 20, 19, & 14
Discussion Vote 3 — National Assembly
Vote 11 — National Council
Vote 28 — Electoral Commission
Vote 9 — Ministry of Finance

Thu. 17 April 2013 Introduction Votes 21, 22, & 31
Discussion Vote 12 — Gender Equality and Child Welfare
Vote 20 — Agriculture, Water & Forestry
Vote 19 — Trade & Industry
Vote 14 — Labour & Social Welfare

Fri. 18 April 2013 Discussion Vote 21 —Correctional Service
Vote 22 - Fisheries & Marine Resources
Vote 31 — Veterans Affairs

THIRD READING

Other business until Thursday, 24 April 2013.

ADJOURNMENT UNTIL TUESDAY 10 JUNE 2014.






